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Waterfront Rental Stats

STUDIO 1BED 2 3+
BEDS BEDS
Listings - n 3 -
Average Price - $2,098 $2,700 -

$3.95 $3.00 -

Average Sq. Foot.
Price
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Parkside at Waterfront Rental Stats

Listings

Average Pri

Average Sq.
Price

STUDIO

ce

Foot.

1BED 2 3+
BEDS BEDS
3 6 -
$2,015 $2,900 -
$3.58 $3.07 -
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Outlook at Waterfront HOW MUCH CAN | RENT FOR?

Q 706 - 128 Z Street SW

‘@ Eau Claire, Calgary, AB

2 Bedrooms Apartment

$2,350 Deposit $2350 2 Baths 850 f1? Unfurnished Long Term Immediate

Utilities Included: Water Heat



https://www.rpmacecalgary.com/2022_waterfront_rents
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Outlook at Waterfront ACE

Q 702 -128 2 Street SW
ia¢ Eau Claire, Calgary, AB

2 Bedrooms Condo

32,500 Deposit $2500 2 Baths 933 1t? Unfurnished Long Term Immediste



https://www.rpmacecalgary.com/2022_waterfront_rents
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HIGH FLOOR 2BR/2BA WATERFRONT CONDO

Immaculate, Modern 28r/2Ba Riverfront condo @ Waterfront Eau Claire in the heart of Downtown.
Carner Unit, High Floor with River Views and Balcony

Gourmet upgraded Kitchen with Granite Countertops and Stainless Steel Appliances - In-Suite Laundry and
A/C Included.

24 Hour Security, Concierge, Large Gym and Exercise Area with Sauna/Steam, Hot Tub and Games Room
Heated Underground Parking right next to the elevator, Private Storage Locker, visitor parking available
Steps to Eau Claire Market, YMCA, Prince's Island and +15

Heat and Water included

2 Bedrooms Condo

$2,750 Deposit $2750 2 Baths Unfurnished Long Term Immediate

Utilities Included: Heat Watel

REAL
HOW MUCH CAN | RENT FOR? MARACEMENT
ACE

NOCOUNTARLE COMPIDENT EAPTRIENCED



https://www.rpmacecalgary.com/2022_waterfront_rents
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Furnished Luxury Waterfront 2 bedrooms condo with Downtown View

Located in the heart of downtown Calgary, Waterfront is the newest exclusive condominiums in the city
WALKING TO WORK! A block 1o +15 netwark system to all major companies! You are minutes away from The

Eau Claire market and all downtown shopping, restaurants, cafes, Prince's island Park, and the Bow River

This Executive 950sq Furnished 2 bedroom luxury condo,

complete with a gourmet kitchen, stackable in-suite washer & dryer, climate control heating/alr conditioning,
dishwasher, microwave, balcony and is pre-wired for cable and high-speed Internet access. This unit comes
with all utilities and one underground secure parking stall - Cable TV, Internet, Top Line Fumniture, include
leather sofa, stylish leather/hardwaood bed, and new 50 TV and super-fast computer with dual monitors and

elc.
Amenities at Waterfront include a concierge, 24-hour security, a fitness center and spa (yoga studio,
whiripool and steam room), games/lounge room, open-air terrace, a rooftep urban garden oasis, private 16-

saat theatre room, and same floor storage facilities

2 Bedrooms Condo

$2,900 Deposit $2900 2 Baths a50 ft2 Furnished Negotiable Immediate

Utilities Included: Heat -~ Electricity  Water Cable - Internet

REAL
HOW MUCH CAN RENT FOR? ARACCMENT
ACF
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Waterfront

Q@ 222 Riverfront Ave SW
‘e Eau Claire, Calgary, AB

Ml Directions Street View

2 Bedrooms Condo

$3,200 Deposit $3200 2 Baths 914 12

Utilities Included: Heat Electricity Water Ci

2 Badrooms Apartment

54,200 Deposit $4200 2.5 Baths Furnished

Utilities inciuded: Heal akle Electricity ntems

Furnished

Negotiable

Long Term

Immediate

W Add to My Faves

Oct 01, 2022
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LIMITED TIME OFFER

Receive up to 6 months half rent

$2390

$2400

$2480

$2730

$3040

$3185

$3450

1bd

1bd

1bd

1bd

1bd

2 bd

2bd

2bd

Studio

Studio

1ba

1ba

1ba

1ba

1ba

1ba

1ba

2ba

1ba

1ba

Immediate

Immediate

Immediate
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